AC Power Regulators
Single-phase APR-V Series
HES194
2 Information subject to change without notice
Fuji AC Power Regulator [APR]
APR-V Series
●Built-in advanced heater burnout detecting function
(except models with control method T. This functionality

P Single-phase only. This method can be applied to isolating transformers and resistive loads (resistance value changes of 20% max.).
Output will stop due to load error if the load drops below 30% of the APR rated capacity.
■Type number nomenclature
APR-V Series
RPV E 2 0 2 0 − T − Z 06 / UL
Input voltage
Input voltage Code
100-240V 2
380-480V 4
Special voltage 9
No. of phases
No. of phases Code
Single-phase thyristor pure
reverse parallel connection
Ｅ
Rated current
Rated current Code
20A 020
45A 045
60A 060
100A 100
150A 150
250A 250
350A 350
450A 450
600A 600
800A 800
1000A A00
1200A A20
1500A A50
(Note 2) Unit optional accessories
Specification